KOHTAKTHBIE TEJIE®OHDbI

HaunmenoBanue ropoja, paitona

628486, r. Koranbeim, Jlpyx0b1 Hapo0B, 9

628672, r. Jlanremnac,
yi. Jlenuna, 28 a

628681, r. MeruoH,
yi. Ctpoureneid, 2 / 6

628309, r. Hedreroranck, 1 Mxp. 1. 21a

628616, r. Hu>xHEBapTOBCK,
np. [loGener, 18

628181, r. Harans,
MKkp 1, 1. 41

628661, 1. ITokaun,
yi1. Komcomornnckast, 6

628381, r. ITeiTh-Ax, Mkp. 1, A. 10
628464, r. PagyxHslii, MKp. 1,cTpoeHue 43

628400, r. Cypryr,
yi. bynsBap CBoGoabL,S

628285, r. Ypaii,
yi. Jlenuna, 89 a

628012, r. XaaTeI-MaHCHIICK,
yn. JI3epxkuHckoro , 7

628260, r.FOropck, CioptuBHas, 2

628163, r. benosipckuii, Mkp. 3, 1. la

628140, n. bepézono,
yn. [lepBomaiickas, 1

628200 n. MexaypeueHcKuil,
yi. I'arapuna, 11

®.1.0 pykoBOaUTEIA

Jlammmaa Jlvnnusa
AHaToJILeBHA

I'magxoBa Anna HukonaeBHa
Boponnosa Haranus BiagumuposHa

Hesecénosa Jlugus KupuimoBHa

borganosa Haranbst AuapeeBHa

Typosckuit Bsauecnas BaneppeBnu
Tkauenko Bukropus BiagumupoBHa
Baruna Upuna bopucosna

CaBuenko Enena BacuineBHa

Makaposa TaTtesHa DenukcoBHa

Mosrosas Jlapuca BanentnHoBHa

CaxaeBa Mapuna
BrnagumupoBHa

CagonoBa Tamapa HukonaeBHa
[ITeBuenko MaprHa AHaTONBEBHA

Huxkomnaesa Hagexxna @ununmoBHa

Konmakosa Csetiiana MIBanoBHa

Kon ropona
34667
34669
34643

3463

3466

34672
34669
34634

34668

3462

34676
3467

34675
34670
34674

34677

KouTakTel

2-80-87
2-63-03
2-45-05
2-44-89
2-53-03
2-44-70
22-53-99
22-11-47
41-26-49
41-35-87
41-26-82
6-41-26
5-45-07
7-03-38
7-28-60
2-18-52
6-64-78
3-24-84
4-84-52
95-09-40
95-09-45
95-09-43
2-48-03
3-23-64
32-91-97
32-07-68
7-35-90
2-45-32
2-15-68
2-30-02
2-16-63
3-25-44
3-34-59

Anpec
AIEKTPOHHON MOYTHI

zags-kogalym@mail.ru
zags-langepas@mail.ru
zags@admmegion.ru

komzags@mail.ru

uzags@n-vartovsk.ru

nyagan_zags@mail.ru
zags@admpokachi.ru
ZAGS_admpy@mail.ru

savchenkoev@admradugny.ru

zags@admsurgut.ru

zags@uray.ru
sazhaevaM@adhmansy.ru

zags@ugorsk.ru
zags@admbel.ru

zags-berezovo@mail.ru

zagskonda@mail.ru


mailto:zags-kogalym@mail.ru
mailto:zags-langepas@mail.ru
mailto:zags@admmegion.ru
mailto:komzags@mail.ru
mailto:uzags@n-vartovsk.ru
mailto:nyagan_zags@mail.ru
mailto:zags@admpokachi.ru
mailto:ZAGS_admpy@mail.ru
mailto:savchenkoev@admradugny.ru
mailto:zags@admsurgut.ru
mailto:zags@uray.ru
mailto:sazhaevaM@adhmansy.ru
mailto:zags@ugorsk.ru
mailto:zags@admbel.ru
mailto:zags-berezovo@mail.ru
mailto:zagskonda@mail.ru

628309 r. Hedreroranck yiu. Xumnas, 28

628634 nrt. U3ny4uHCK, yi1.OHEPreTUKOB,6
628100 . OxTs16pbCcKoe,yn.Jlennna, 11 a
628240 r. CoBerckuii, yia. Kuesckas, 31

628416 r. Cypryr,
yi. baxosa, 16

628002 r. XanTeI-MaHCUICK,
niep. CoBecTkHii,2

CoOoeBa
Puta AunpeeBna

Jmurtpuena Jlronmuna IlerpoBHa
ApzamazoBa Huna MBanoBHa

CraxeeBa Hanexxna I'enHanneBHaA
BonkoBa 'anuna MuxaiiiosHa

Hosuukas Unemupa MuxaiinoBHa

34632

3466
34678
34675

3462

3467

2-55-83
2-23-21
28-13-42
28-13-41
2-09-94
3-19-82
3-13-89

52-60-25

33-85-07
33-85-03

zags.anr@mail.ru

zagsnvr@mail.ru
zags@oktregion.ru

zags@admsov.ru
ZAGS@admstr.ru

zags@hmrn.ru


mailto:zags.anr@mail.ru
mailto:zagsnvr@mail.ru
mailto:zags@oktregion.ru
mailto:zags@admsov.ru
mailto:ZAGS@admsr.ru
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